
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF
UCC; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199809110003
55951

09/11/1998
09:44:46

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTT, PAUL 199804170001
38631

199809110003
55961

09/11/1998
09:44:47

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOLFE,
GREGORY

199810280004
23931

10/28/1998
01:07:46

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
PATSY S

199801210000
19611

199810280004
23941

10/28/1998
01:07:46

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLINGHAM,
JEREMY W

199802120000
47471

199810280004
23921

10/28/1998
01:07:45

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLOZIK, JOHN
M

199710290003
53441

199904290001
80071

04/29/1999
02:28:49

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KNEPPER,
WAYNE

199804140001
33021


