Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809110003 55951	09/11/1998 09:44:46	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTT, PAUL					199804170001 38631	
199809110003 55961	09/11/1998 09:44:47	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOLFE, GREGORY						
199810280004 23931	10/28/1998 01:07:46	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, PATSY S					199801210000 19611	
199810280004 23941	10/28/1998 01:07:46	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLINGHAM, JEREMY W					199802120000 47471	
199810280004 23921	10/28/1998 01:07:45	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLOZIK, JOHN M					199710290003 53441	
199904290001 80071	04/29/1999 02:28:49	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KNEPPER, WAYNE					199804140001 33021	